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GEMEENTE 
Lokale aanduiding :

:

no.kad. gem. sectie

:

2m
2m
2m

2
m

DATUM GET.

GEW.

SCHAAL PROJECTNR.

GEZ. VERSIE

oppervlakte  ±

±

totaal       ±

±

te verkopen grond

Over te dragen aan

STATUS

22-04-2025 1:500thvs SL1701800
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